
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF OKLAHOMA 

 
(1) Jane Doe and (2) John Doe  and   
(3) Mary Roe and (4) Richard Roe,  
Individually and on behalf of  
(5) Baby Doe 
 
v. 
(1) Scott Pruitt, in his official capacity as 
Oklahoma Attorney General, 
(2) Todd Hembree, in his official capacity 
as Cherokee Nation Attorney General. 
(3) Ed Lake, in his official capacity as the 
Director of the Department of Human 
Services 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
 

 
 
 
 
 

CASE NO. 2015-cv-471-JED-FHM 

NOTICE TO COURT OF COMPLETION OF ADOPTION 
 

 The Plaintiffs, Jane Doe, John Doe, Mary Roe, Richard Roe, and Baby Doe pursuant to 

Rule 11 of the Federal Rules of Civil Procedure, hereby notify the Court of the fact that the 

adoption proceeding that is the subject of this action has been completed and a final decree of 

adoption has been entered by the District Court of Tulsa County.   

 Completion of the adoption does not render this case moot because it falls within a 

special category of disputes that are "capable of repetition" while "evading review."  This dispute 

remains live because the challenged action is in its duration too short to be fully litigated prior to 

its cessation or expiration, and there is a reasonable expectation that the same complaining party 

will be subjected to the same action again.  Turner v. Rogers, 131 S. Ct. 2507, 2514 (2011).  
 

PAUL E. SWAIN P.L.C. 
 
/s/ Paul E. Swain 
Paul E. Swain OBA #8785 
406 S. Boulder Ave., Suite 423 
Tulsa, OK 74103 
Phone: (918) 599-0100 
Fax:  (918) 599-0136 
Email: pswain@swainlaw.com 
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Attorney for Plaintiffs 
John and Jane Doe 
 
-and- 
/s/ Rebecca Murphy 
Rebecca Ann Murphy OBA#19895 
120 W. 3rd St 
Tulsa, OK 74103 
Phone: (918) 895-8200 
Fax: (918) 592-0040 
Email: murphy.becki@gmail.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
Richard and Mary Roe 
 and Baby Doe 

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on October 3, 2016, I electronically transmitted the foregoing to the 
Clerk of Court using the ECF System for filing and transmittal of a Notice of Electronic Filing to 
the following ECF registrants:  

Mithun Mansinghani 
mithun.mansinghani@oag.ok.gov 
 

Dean Luthey      
dluthey@gablelaw.com 
 

David E. Keglovits 
dkeglovits@gablelaw.com 
 

Amelia A. Fogleman 
afogleman@gablelaw.com 
 

Rebecca Ann Murphy 
bmurphy@gmail.com 
 

Chrissi Nimmo 
Chrissi-nimmo@cherokee.org 
 

Richard W. Freemen, Jr.  
Richard.Freeman@okdhs.org 
 
 

 

 
 
 

s/ Paul E. Swain 
__________________________ 
Paul E. Swain 
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